Releases - June 11, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

100456
251780
152755
232661
258851
185590
252278
259455
258833
258138
199377

Brasel Bruce
Buckler Josh
Cardwell  Gary
Chasteen Joseph
Cummins  Elizabeth
Hagy Joseph
Henderson Anthony
Hubbard  Patsy
Mattingly  Lynette
Sigar Dawana
Tuttle Steve

Wayne

Wayne
Michael

Walter
Ann

Faye
Denae

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Warren County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Boyle County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Lewis County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Laurel County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



