DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
100456	Brasel	Bruce	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251780	Buckler	Josh		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
152755	Cardwell	Gary	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232661	Chasteen	Joseph	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258851	Cummins	Elizabeth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185590	Hagy	Joseph	Walter	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252278	Henderson	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259455	Hubbard	Patsy	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258833	Mattingly	Lynette	Faye	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258138	Sigar	Dawana	Denae	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199377	Tuttle	Steve		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)